A9600001620 THE KOHN PARTNERSHIP, L.L.C.

Attorneys and Counselors at Law

MICHAELE, KOIIN* ROBERT W. BOITMAN*

OF COUNSEL: CATHERINE K. KOHN* SIDNEY Y. KOHN*+ THOMAS C. PICCIOLD 7820 MARYLAND AVENUE SAINT LOUIS, MISSOURI 63105 TEL. (314) 721-8888 FAX (314) 721-6609 ARIZONA OFFICE 1200 NORTH EL IXORADO PLACE SUITE H-010 TUCSON, ARIZONA 85715 TEL. (320) 721-4921 FAX (520) 722-3767

> "Admitted Missouri Bet +Admitted Arlanna Bet

August 14, 1996

300001926173 -08/20/96--01064--001 *****52.50 *****52.50

Secretary of State
State Capitol
Plaza Level, Room 2
Tahahassee, FL 32399-0250

RE: Bailey Family, L.P.

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for filing is two originals of Certificate of Limited Partnership. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$58.00 in payment of the filing fee.

Please return a file marked copy in the enclosed envelope.

800001944318 -09/11/96--01028--016 *****35.00 *****35.00

S

Very truly yours,

THE KOHN PARTNERSHIP, L.L.C.

By:

Lynne Hullinger

Trust and Billing Coordinator

Name Enclosures
Availability

Document
Examiner KWM

Updater
Verifyer KWM

Ackno adversent KWM

V/ Ackno adversent KWM

C. TAX
FIL TO SO SO
R. AGENT FEE SE SO
C. COPY
TOTAL
N. BANK
BALANCE DUE
REFUND



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 22, 1996

THE KOHN PARTNERSHIP, L.L.C. ATTN: LYNNE HULLINGER 7820 MARYLAND AVENUE SAINT LOUIS, MO 63105

SUBJECT: BAILEY FAMILY L.P. Ref. Number: W96000017648

We have received your document for BAILEY FAMILY L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must add a limited partnership suffix to the name, such as LTD., LIMITED, or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATE/APPLICATION BASIC FEES

Filing fees \$52.50 minimum - \$1750 maximum Registered Agent Designation \$35

The filing fee is based on the total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners as shown in the affidavit at a rate of \$7 per \$1000. The filing fee for an Application to Register a Foreign Limited Partnership is based on the total amount contributed by the limited partners allocated for the purpose of transacting business in the State of Florida at a rate of \$7 per \$1000.

Certified Copy (15 pages or less, \$1 for each additional page after initial 15 pages)	\$52.50
Registered Agent/Office Change	\$35
Name Reservation	
(120 days nonrenewable)	\$35
Amendment	A EO EO
(other than specified)	\$52.50
Affidavit Decreasing Contributions	\$52.50
Affidavit Increasing Contributions	
\$7 per \$1000 on increase only	
(\$52,50 minimum-\$1750 maximum)	A0 75
Certificate of Status or Fact	\$8.75
Cancellation	\$52.50
Resignation of Registered Agent	\$87.50
LP Annual Report	
\$7 per \$1000 of invested capital	

(\$52.50 minimum - \$437.50 maximum)
plus Supplemental Fee of \$138.75
Reinstatement
(\$500 for each year or part thereof the
partnership was revoked plus the delinquent
annual report fees)
There is a balance due of \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00039910

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF BAILEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 96 AUG 29 AUG 56

SECRETARY OF STATE

	The name of this partnership shall be: Duney Faining Emitted vartnership
2.	The name of this Partnership's initial registered agent in the State of Florida is:
Margaret S.	Bailey, 2809 Estey Avenue, Naples, Florida 33942.
	Margaret S. Bailey, Registered Agent Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for
	Margaret S. Bailey, Registered Agent
(1	Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for
•	Service of Process)

- 3. The name and mailing address of the general partner is: Margaret S. Bailey, Trustee of the Margaret S. Bailey Living Trust, 2809 Estey Avenue, Naples, Florida 33942.
- 4. The business and mailing address of the limited partnership is: 2809 Estey Avenue, Naples, Florida 33942.
 - 5. The latest date for Partnership dissolution is: December 31, 2026.
- 6. The effective date of this Certificate of Limited Partnership is the date it is filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.

In affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true.

This 13th day of aug. , 1996.

GENERAL PARTNER:

Margaret S/Bailey, Trustee of the Margaret

S. Bailey Living Trust,

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Before me, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of BAILEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida Limited Partnership, ceritty as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$900.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners as this time totals \$900.

This 134 day of Quy. , 1996.

Further affiant sayeth not.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Margaret S. Bailey, Trustee of the Margaret S. Bailey Living Trust,

STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF COLLIER Martin) ss
The foregoing Certificate of Limit MARGARET S. BAILEY, Trustee,	ted Partnership and Affidavit were executed before me by on this 13th day of aug., 1996
Witness my official seal.	NOTARY RUBLIC
My Commission Expires:	ANY PUA OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL